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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joshua Lundgren        M3039         1/36       17:10    5:44       17:10
2     Evan Huseman           M3039         2/36       17:20    5:46       17:17
3     James Duysen           M3039         3/36       18:23    6:07       18:20
4     Trey Plaza             M2029         1/15       18:44    6:15       18:44
5     Lili Denton            F1519         1/13       18:53    6:17       18:51
6     Marcus Greenwood       M1114         1/13       19:10    6:23       19:09
7     Bailey Oettel          F2029         1/22       19:28    6:30       19:28
8     Brendan O'Flynn        M4049         1/31       19:45    6:35       19:44
9     Michaela O'Flynn       F1114         1/21       20:30    6:50       20:29
10    Erik Pedersen          M3039         4/36       20:40    6:50       20:29
11    Carly Henderson        F1519         2/13       20:48    6:54       20:42
12    Cooper Haddix          M1519         1/11       21:04    7:01       21:02
13    Chase Pottebaum        M2029         2/15       21:21    7:02       21:04
14    Chris Eichhorn         M5059         1/10       21:15    7:03       21:08
15    James O'Brien          M1519         2/11       21:15    7:05       21:14
16    Aiden Gaul             M1114         2/13       21:46    7:06       21:18
17    Chris Miles            M3039         5/36       21:37    7:07       21:19
18    Lindsey Cochran        F3039         1/47       21:39    7:08       21:22
19    Riley Lemke            M2029         3/15       22:09    7:14       21:42
20    Micah Van Scoy         F2029         2/22       21:55    7:18       21:54
21    Evan Applegate         M1114         3/13       22:15    7:24       22:10
22    Brekyn Kok             F1519         3/13       22:26    7:24       22:12
23    Benjamin Ehrenberg     M1519         3/11       22:26    7:25       22:13
24    Tyler Hopping          M2029         4/15       22:28    7:28       22:24
25    Jack Duysen            M6099         1/16       22:32    7:29       22:26
26    Mya Scheer             F1114         2/21       22:40    7:34       22:40
27    Jonah Churchill        M2029         5/15       22:57    7:39       22:57
28    Crew McGinnis          M0110         1/39       23:03    7:39       22:57
29    Evan Summy             M3039         6/36       23:16    7:43       23:08
30    Danielle O'Flynn       F1114         3/21       23:18    7:45       23:13
31    Joseph McAvoy          M6099         2/16       23:38    7:49       23:27
32    Derek Kinder           M3039         7/36       24:17    7:49       23:27
33    Kristin Miles          F4049         1/61       23:45    7:52       23:36
34    Kelsey Hotz            F2029         3/22       23:43    7:54       23:40
35    Marc Luett             M5059         2/10       23:50    7:54       23:40
36    Addison Boden          F1114         4/21       23:53    7:57       23:50
37    Reese Dittmer          F1114         5/21       23:55    7:57       23:51
38    Trey Hughes            M4049         2/31       24:04    7:58       23:53
39    Rachel O'Flynn         F4049         2/61       23:59    7:58       23:54
40    Joe Clanton            M4049         3/31       24:30    7:59       23:56
41    Vince Kuhl             M5059         3/10       24:33    8:07       24:21
42    Carter Wymore          M1114         4/13       24:27    8:08       24:22
43    Tom Stoffel            M3039         8/36       24:41    8:08       24:22
44    Rylan Dennis           M1114         5/13       24:28    8:08       24:22
45    Lisa Walter            F4049         3/61       24:35    8:11       24:33
46    Killian McCart         M1114         6/13       24:40    8:13       24:39
47    Grant Moore            M1519         4/11       25:00    8:16       24:46
48    Amelia Cooney          F3039         2/47       25:24    8:22       25:06
49    Tim Bach               M4049         4/31       25:20    8:24       25:11
50    Jeff Schrage           M4049         5/31       25:20    8:24       25:12
51    Heidi Buckentine       F3039         3/47       25:27    8:27       25:19
52    Gerritt Campbell       M1519         5/11       25:59    8:32       25:35
53    Elizabeth Budge        F4049         4/61       25:46    8:35       25:43
54    Kyle Bohannon          M3039         9/36       26:07    8:36       25:47
55    Jillian Budge          F1114         6/21       25:51    8:36       25:47
56    Lucas Baggenstoss      M2029         6/15       26:02    8:37       25:50
57    Amy Cain               F4049         5/61       25:55    8:37       25:51
58    Andrew Meyers          M4049         6/31       26:13    8:42       26:05
59    Teddy Campbell         M1114         7/13       26:06    8:42       26:06
60    Clayton Larmie         M3039        10/36       26:32    8:44       26:11
61    Claire Schrage         F1519         4/13       26:39    8:50       26:28
62    Adam Buckentine        M3039        11/36       26:37    8:50       26:28
63    Jocelyn Solorio        F1519         5/13       26:45    8:51       26:31
64    William King           M2029         7/15       26:39    8:51       26:32
65    Jason Cox              M2029         8/15       26:39    8:51       26:33
66    Asher Applegate        M0110         2/39       27:01    8:52       26:34
67    Owen Schacherer        M2029         9/15       26:41    8:52       26:35
68    Kara Kuhl              F4049         6/61       27:02    8:57       26:51
69    Lana Frain             F4049         7/61       27:12    8:58       26:52
70    Sophia Mescher         F1114         7/21       26:58    8:59       26:56
71    Maryn Arkfeld          F1114         8/21       26:58    8:59       26:56
72    Josh Cochran           M2029        10/15       27:15    8:59       26:57
73    George Doll            M3039        12/36       27:16    9:00       26:58
74    Cameron Goodell        M3039        13/36       27:35    9:00       27:00
75    Wyatt Cain             M1519         6/11       27:01    9:01       27:01
76    Cali Bach              F1519         6/13       27:18    9:03       27:07
77    Lindsay Goodin         F4049         8/61       27:16    9:04       27:11
78    Michael Daly           M4049         7/31       27:27    9:04       27:12
79    Sidney Vollmer         F1114         9/21       27:38    9:06       27:16
80    Jacob Pote             M1519         7/11       28:19    9:11       27:31
81    Jacee Tindall          F2029         4/22       27:40    9:12       27:36
82    Stephany Ramos         F2029         5/22       27:59    9:17       27:51
83    Gaige Tripp            M2029        11/15       28:08    9:20       27:59
84    Anna Escamilla         F2029         6/22       29:06    9:25       28:13
85    Sloane McGinnis        F1114        10/21       28:36    9:26       28:18
86    Amanda Clanton         F3039         4/47       28:57    9:28       28:22
87    Casey Johnson          M0110         3/39       29:00    9:28       28:22
88    Brian Ronk             M5059         4/10       28:38    9:28       28:23
89    Erin Peters            F2029         7/22       28:44    9:30       28:29
90    Abby Evers             F2029         8/22       28:44    9:30       28:29
91    Angela Casson          F3039         5/47       29:08    9:32       28:34
92    Kellie Vinchattle      F3039         6/47       29:08    9:32       28:34
93    Christopher Dumas      M6099         3/16       29:14    9:33       28:38
94    Amanda Bond            F3039         7/47       29:34    9:40       29:00
95    Kaitlin Kinder         F2029         9/22       29:50    9:40       29:00
96    Courtney Johnson       F3039         8/47       29:50    9:41       29:01
97    Avery Mescher          F0110         1/38       29:09    9:42       29:04
98    Jennifer Nelson        F4049         9/61       29:26    9:45       29:13
99    Alicia Walker          F4049        10/61       29:20    9:45       29:15
100   Sophia Denton          F1114        11/21       29:29    9:45       29:15
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101   Madi Walter            F1519         7/13       29:29    9:46       29:16
102   April Eyberg           F4049        11/61       29:35    9:46       29:17
103   Jade Jackson           F2029        10/22       29:29    9:46       29:18
104   Jada Perkins           F2029        11/22       29:30    9:47       29:20
105   Bella Cain             F1519         8/13       29:27    9:48       29:23
106   Larry Harris           M6099         4/16       29:40    9:49       29:27
107   Tony Liston            M3039        14/36       30:33    9:50       29:29
108   Sydney Liston          F3039         9/47       30:32    9:50       29:30
109   Joel Marreel           M5059         5/10       29:39    9:50       29:30
110   Elana Harm             F3039        10/47       30:08    9:52       29:36
111   Stephanie Denton       F4049        12/61       29:51    9:53       29:38
112   Nicole Meyers          F4049        13/61       29:51    9:55       29:44
113   Edward McCloskey       M5059         6/10       30:05    9:56       29:48
114   Quinn Reese            F1114        12/21       29:57    9:58       29:54
115   Kathy Johnson          F6099         1/15       30:00    9:59       29:56
116   Jordanne Gibler        F3039        11/47       30:01    9:59       29:57
117   Larry Hamm             M6099         5/16       30:00   10:00       29:58
118   Lilly Cain             F1114        13/21       30:13   10:03       30:09
119   Kennedy Sanchez        F1519         9/13       30:58   10:04       30:10
120   Mikala Holtz           F4049        14/61       30:59   10:04       30:10
121   Lanee Wasenius         F1519        10/13       30:25   10:05       30:14
122   Adalyn Minahan         F1519        11/13       30:25   10:05       30:14
123   Marianne Crane         F5059         1/25       30:52   10:06       30:16
124   Jon Schaben            M4049         8/31       30:47   10:06       30:17
125   Chelsea Lewis          F3039        12/47       30:52   10:10       30:28
126   Gavin Schaben          M1114         8/13       31:03   10:12       30:34
127   Brenda Huseman         F6099         2/15       31:18   10:20       31:00
128   Noemi Almodova         F3039        13/47       31:32   10:24       31:11
129   John Schneller         M6099         7/16       32:06   10:27       31:19
130   Alexis Singleton       F1114        14/21       33:51   10:27       31:19
131   Ava Williams           F1114        15/21       33:54   10:28       31:22
132   Kayla Harris           F3039        14/47       32:06   10:28       31:24
133   Katie Shea             F3039        15/47       31:56   10:29       31:25
134   Jett Shea              M0110         4/39       31:56   10:32       31:35
135   Tyler Hottovy          M4049         9/31       32:15   10:33       31:38
136   Lyndsay Schaben        F3039        16/47       32:13   10:34       31:41
137   Felicity Jackson       F2029        12/22       31:55   10:35       31:45
138   Caleb Skou             M2029        12/15       32:44   10:37       31:50
139   Jesse Shea             M4049        10/31       32:38   10:42       32:05
140   Karlee Qualheim        F2029        13/22       32:32   10:43       32:07
141   Matt O'Reilly          M6099         8/16       32:09   10:43       32:09
142   Liam Quigley           M0110         5/39       32:14   10:44       32:11
143   Addisyn Kohl           F1114        16/21       32:20   10:46       32:16
144   Brightynn Gibler       F1114        17/21       32:20   10:46       32:17
145   Shea Minor             M3039        15/36       33:18   10:49       32:25
146   Danielle Mendoza       F3039        17/47       33:23   10:51       32:31
147   Ed Grudle              M6099         9/16       33:10   10:54       32:40
148   Jackson Devereaux      M0110         6/39       33:34   10:54       32:41
149   Chad Devereaux         M3039        16/36       33:34   10:54       32:42
150   Jacob Cool             M3039        17/36       33:36   10:55       32:45
151   Dale Scott             M5059         7/10       32:51   10:55       32:45
152   McKenna Scott          F0110         2/38       32:51   10:56       32:48
153   Brad Trede             M4049        11/31       33:37   10:57       32:49
154   Ethan Taylor           M4049        12/31       33:05   10:59       32:56
155   Bridgette Watson       F3039        18/47       33:54   11:01       33:03
156   Cara Trede             F3039        19/47       33:54   11:01       33:03
157   Abby Schlater          F3039        20/47       33:47   11:02       33:04
158   Molly Setran           F3039        21/47       33:47   11:02       33:04
159   Brandy Harris          F2029        14/22       33:48   11:02       33:06
160   Amy Roseland           F4049        15/61       33:31   11:03       33:08
161   Jenny Grove            F4049        16/61       33:19   11:04       33:12
162   Chase Wallace          M1519         8/11       33:32   11:05       33:15
163   Lonni Schnarrenberger  F4049        17/61       34:03   11:09       33:27
164   Amanda Finn            F3039        22/47       34:03   11:09       33:27
165   Jessica Dizona         F3039        23/47       34:20   11:10       33:28
166   Anthony Romero         M3039        18/36       33:57   11:10       33:30
167   Katlyn Hale            F3039        24/47       33:58   11:11       33:31
168   Frank Huseman          M6099        10/16       34:03   11:15       33:43
169   Lauren Campbell        F3039        25/47       34:08   11:15       33:45
170   Mallory White          F3039        26/47       34:13   11:16       33:46
171   Audrey Taylor          F3039        27/47       34:18   11:16       33:48
172   Scot Carberry          M3039        19/36       34:42   11:16       33:48
173   Nolan Duitsman         M1519         9/11       34:33   11:20       34:00
174   Danielle Sokol         F3039        28/47       34:38   11:21       34:02
175   Ted Duitsman           M4049        13/31       34:38   11:22       34:06
176   Randy Doffin           M4049        14/31       34:39   11:25       34:15
177   Kristen Doffin         F3039        29/47       34:45   11:27       34:21
178   Evelyn Duitsman        F1519        12/13       35:20   11:36       34:48
179   Danelle Sorensen       F4049        18/61       35:31   11:44       35:12
180   Annette Grote          F5059         2/25       36:30   11:51       35:32
181   Kim Wettengel          F6099         3/15       36:31   11:51       35:33
182   Shonna Dorsey          F4049        19/61       36:50   11:57       35:49
183   Jason Bladt            M4049        15/31       36:28   12:01       36:02
184   Briana Morse           F2029        15/22       36:46   12:01       36:03
185   Valerie Herren         F5059         3/25       36:37   12:05       36:15
186   Megan Coppola          F3039        30/47       36:37   12:05       36:15
187   Jill Evers             F4049        20/61       36:59   12:11       36:33
188   Nicholas Halverson     M1519        10/11       37:00   12:17       36:50
189   Liam Duysen            M1114         9/13       37:51   12:21       37:01
190   Kristy Harm            F6099         4/15       37:39   12:22       37:06
191   Nick Rallis            M2029        13/15       37:57   12:25       37:13
192   Bailey McQueen         F3039        31/47       38:12   12:27       37:21
193   Zoey Edwards           F0110         3/38       37:54   12:29       37:25
194   Sabry Edwards          F4049        21/61       37:55   12:29       37:27
195   Andrew Dinsmoor        M3039        20/36       37:33   12:30       37:30
196   Julie Carberry Pleas   F5059         4/25       38:27   12:32       37:34
197   Gabby Pote             F1519        13/13       38:29   12:34       37:42
198   Daniel Stein           M3039        21/36       39:01   12:34       37:42
199   Will Parrott           M1519        11/11       38:29   12:34       37:42
200   Jessie Stein           F3039        32/47       39:01   12:35       37:43
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201   Howard Stein           M0110         7/39       39:01   12:35       37:43
202   Jacqueline Robinson    F4049        22/61       38:12   12:35       37:44
203   Aubrey Duncan          F4049        23/61       38:07   12:35       37:45
204   Jessica Miles          F3039        33/47       38:31   12:45       38:13
205   Abigail Gusman         F0110         4/38       38:27   12:46       38:16
206   Anthony Gusman         M4049        16/31       38:28   12:46       38:17
207   Karen Taylor           F4049        24/61       38:27   12:46       38:17
208   Lisa Gusman            F4049        25/61       38:32   12:47       38:20
209   Scott Cavanaugh        M4049        17/31       39:34   12:58       38:52
210   Shane Gooch            M2029        14/15       39:23   13:04       39:10
211   Joss McGinnis          F0110         5/38       39:37   13:06       39:18
212   Todd McGinnis          M4049        18/31       39:41   13:08       39:22
213   Jim Hawkins            M6099        11/16       39:51   13:13       39:39
214   Leslie Hector          F4049        26/61       40:22   13:15       39:43
215   Ashley Christensen     F4049        27/61       40:22   13:15       39:43
216   Heather Colton         F3039        34/47       40:25   13:21       40:01
217   Chris Lewis            M3039        22/36       40:50   13:28       40:24
218   Jeanna Schuler         F5059         5/25       41:00   13:30       40:29
219   Melissa Minahan        F4049        28/61       41:12   13:34       40:41
220   Nancy Schrage          F4049        29/61       41:13   13:34       40:41
221   Brandy Bach            F4049        30/61       41:13   13:34       40:42
222   Cruz Halverson         M0110         8/39       41:01   13:38       40:52
223   Craig Halverson        M4049        19/31       41:01   13:38       40:53
224   Nathan Nelson          M4049        20/31       41:28   13:39       40:57
225   Leslye Trumbauer       F4049        31/61       42:31   13:49       41:26
226   Gavin Christensen      F1114        18/21       42:21   14:00       41:58
227   Buck Christensen       M4049        21/31       42:21   14:00       41:59
228   Lacey Mescher          F4049        32/61       42:04   14:00       41:59
229   Grace Mescher          F1114        19/21       42:04   14:00       42:00
230   Cathy Fooshee          F6099         5/15       42:33   14:02       42:05
231   Marcy Fricke           F6099         6/15       42:34   14:02       42:07
232   Corey Hackett          M4049        22/31       42:57   14:07       42:21
233   Adlee Tripp            F0110         6/38       42:48   14:13       42:37
234   Lyric Tripp            F0110         7/38       42:53   14:14       42:42
235   Jared Tripp            M4049        23/31       43:00   14:17       42:49
236   Amanda Lewis           F4049        33/61       43:32   14:22       43:05
237   Ryan Hagedorn          M4049        24/31       44:22   14:26       43:17
238   Bridget Hackett        F4049        34/61       44:15   14:33       43:37
239   Michelle Luett         F4049        35/61       44:15   14:33       43:39
240   Joey Masters           F0110         8/38       44:55   14:33       43:39
241   Jayse Masters          M0110         9/39       44:54   14:34       43:40
242   Brody Fisher           M1114        10/13       44:29   14:43       44:08
243   Jill Boyle             F4049        36/61       44:29   14:43       44:09
244   Molly Halverson        F0110         9/38       44:21   14:44       44:12
245   Sarah Neubert          F4049        37/61       44:21   14:44       44:12
246   Stephanie Cavanaugh    F4049        38/61       44:58   14:46       44:16
247   Lanie Petersen         F2029        16/22       44:57   14:46       44:17
248   Kinley Frampton        F1114        20/21       45:23   14:49       44:27
249   Alexa Kohl             F1114        21/21       45:23   14:50       44:28
250   Amanda Perry           F4049        39/61       45:55   14:55       44:45
251   Erin Hagedorn          F4049        40/61       45:55   14:55       44:45
252   Kyle Todd              M3039        23/36       45:23   14:56       44:46
253   Brad Perry             M3039        24/36       45:55   14:56       44:46
254   Amy Lake               F4049        41/61       45:54   15:12       45:34
255   Colleen Brabec         F5059         6/25       45:51   15:12       45:34
256   Katie Wallace          F4049        42/61       45:52   15:12       45:35
257   Meggan Jensen          F4049        43/61       46:10   15:18       45:52
258   Trisha Gillespie       F5059         7/25       46:11   15:18       45:54
259   Janna Ostdiek          F4049        44/61       46:45   15:24       46:10
260   Jonathon Schnepel      M3039        25/36       47:49   15:32       46:35
261   Jen Neill              F4049        45/61       47:47   15:32       46:36
262   Brett Wallace          M4049        25/31       47:48   15:32       46:36
263   Brooke Schnepel        F3039        35/47       47:49   15:33       46:38
264   Shari Zozaya           F5059         8/25       47:38   15:39       46:55
265   Mandi Backhaus         F2029        17/22       47:38   15:39       46:55
266   Juliette Pote          F2029        18/22       48:25   15:53       47:38
267   Jess Pote              F5059         9/25       48:25   15:53       47:39
268   Greyson Quigley        M0110        10/39       48:03   16:00       48:00
269   Abi Coonrod            F3039        36/47       48:11   16:01       48:01
270   Tom Royce              M5059         8/10       48:35   16:05       48:14
271   Scott Jensen           M4049        26/31       48:36   16:05       48:14
272   Jonathan Quigley       M4049        27/31       48:29   16:08       48:22
273   Amber Quigley          F4049        46/61       48:29   16:08       48:22
274   Ali Williams           F3039        37/47       51:10   16:13       48:37
275   Ronnie Melton          F5059        10/25       49:34   16:23       49:09
276   Chris Bressman         M4049        28/31       49:59   16:29       49:27
277   Sarah Allen            F4049        47/61       50:03   16:32       49:34
278   Brandy King            F4049        48/61       50:11   16:34       49:41
279   Melinda Olson          F5059        11/25       50:13   16:35       49:45
280   Julie Wymore           F6099         7/15       50:20   16:44       50:12
281   Jeff Wymore            M6099        12/16       50:20   16:45       50:13
282   Jennifer Hall          F4049        49/61       51:11   16:52       50:36
283   Delaney Evans          F0110        10/38       51:11   16:52       50:36
284   Lisa Buckentine        F3039        39/47       53:53   17:34       52:42
285   Fritz Buckentine       M0110        11/39       53:53   17:35       52:44
286   Shay Buckentine        M0110        12/39       53:54   17:35       52:45
287   Douglas Finnegan       M5059         9/10       53:25   17:36       52:48
288   Michelle Ross          F5059        12/25       53:22   17:42       53:06
289   Shawn McCormick        F5059        13/25       53:23   17:42       53:06
290   John Leonhart          M6099        13/16       53:55   17:43       53:07
291   Stacey Burmeister      F5059        14/25       54:25   17:55       53:43
292   Dawn Cundiff           F5059        15/25       54:25   17:55       53:43
293   Athena Nicholls        F4049        50/61       54:43   18:03       54:08
294   Luca Duysen            M0110        13/39       55:19   18:07       54:19
295   Tiphani Tallman        F4049        51/61       54:42   18:09       54:26
296   Holly Bell             F3039        40/47       55:05   18:09       54:27
297   Chris Rief             M5059        10/10       54:43   18:09       54:27
298   Jessi Scott            F4049        52/61       55:13   18:11       54:31
299   Chandler Scott         M2029        15/15       55:13   18:11       54:32
300   Wilbur Stark           M6099        14/16       54:42   18:14       54:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Sarah Will             F4049        53/61       56:11   18:23       55:09
302   Jennifer Will          F4049        54/61       56:12   18:24       55:11
303   Ellen Duysen           F6099         8/15       56:35   18:32       55:35
304   George Duysen          M0110        14/39       57:23   18:48       56:22
305   Joel Masters           M4049        29/31       57:34   18:48       56:22
306   Shelly Barr            F5059        16/25       58:04   19:06       57:18
307   Barb McElderry         F6099         9/15       58:19   19:08       57:22
308   Adrienne McElderry     F4049        55/61       58:19   19:08       57:23
309   Justin Mutchler        M1114        11/13       58:33   19:11       57:32
310   Shelby McGinn          F3039        41/47       59:14   19:20       58:00
311   Kathryn Richardson     F6099        10/15       59:01   19:23       58:08
312   Jon Gates              M6099        15/16       59:20   19:26       58:16
313   Erin Johnson           F4049        56/61       59:00   19:26       58:18
314   Khandis Mutchler       F3039        42/47       59:22   19:27       58:21
315   Holly Stephens         F3039        43/47       59:23   19:30       58:30
316   Chad Pearce            M3039        26/36       58:53   19:32       58:34
317   Courtney Hiner         F5059        17/25       59:42   19:33       58:38
318   Seth Grote             M4049        30/31       59:49   19:43       59:08
319   Kellan Johnson         M1114        12/13       59:50   19:43       59:09
320   Blake Johnson          M4049        31/31       59:50   19:43       59:09
321   Sandy McCarty          F6099        11/15     1:00:29   19:55       59:43
322   Shelly Magers          F5059        18/25     1:00:29   19:55       59:43
323   Tay Orr                F6099        12/15     1:00:29   19:55       59:45
324   Charlotte Buckley      F6099        13/15     1:01:09   20:07     1:00:20
325   Rachel Rhodes          F5059        19/25     1:02:30   20:35     1:01:43
326   Jodie Jordon           F5059        20/25     1:02:30   20:35     1:01:44
327   Deb Muell              F6099        14/15     1:08:26   22:40     1:08:00
328   Ruth Howard            F6099        15/15     1:08:30   22:42     1:08:04
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